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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA PRA SUKMA POWPKL - MSWP - MILO 2024

STADIUM MINI MSN
25 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

103 - 100M WANITA - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 249 NUR QASEH KIASATNA BINTI NURUL HISYAM SELANGOR 13.32  

2 321 EUGENE POH WEI QI WIPERS 14.48  

3 192 PUTERI NURDAMIA IRDINA BINTI DAING MOHAMAD
IMRAN WIPERS TITAN PELAPIS 14.69  

- 6 SITI NURFATHIHAH EMANY BINTI AHMAD IZAHAM TEAM AIC DNS  

- 138 QAISARA DAMIA BINTI MOHD IZAJA SSBJ DNS  

- 231 DHANEA MARSYELLA BT. EEHSAN FAEZ SIVAM SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 141 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI SUKMA JOHOR 12.96  

2 149 MAIZURAH BT. SAFREE SUKMA JOHOR 12.98  

3 230 LIE YEE TENG SELANGOR 13.10  

4 134 NUR AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD RAZIF SSBJ 13.58  

5 322 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAMMAD
SHAHROM WIPERS 13.72  

6 245 NOOR HASSANAH BINTI MOHAMAD SANI SELANGOR 13.87  

7 196 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI ARIFFIN WIPERS TITAN PELAPIS 15.63  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 154 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI SUKMA JOHOR 13.13  

2 143 NURUL KHALIESAH BT MOHD FAUZI SUKMA JOHOR 13.21  

3 318 MARIE-ADORABELLE PEI-YUAN HOW WIPERS 13.34  

4 223 WONG RUO HAN SELANGOR 13.41  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA PRA SUKMA POWPKL - MSWP - MILO 2024

STADIUM MINI MSN
25 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

5 390 DINIE NUR WAZIEN KAMARUL HAMRI WIPERS 13.42  

6 324 NURUL AINA BT. MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIPERS 13.49  

7 246 NURIN AINA BINTI HIZAM SELANGOR 14.12  

8 136 NUR ALYA NAJIHAH BINTI HAFIZAL SSBJ 15.11  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA PRA SUKMA POWPKL - MSWP - MILO 2024

STADIUM MINI MSN
25 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

100M WANITA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 141 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR AZMI SUKMA JOHOR 12.96

2 2 149 MAIZURAH BT. SAFREE SUKMA JOHOR 12.98

3 2 230 LIE YEE TENG SELANGOR 13.10

4 3 154 MIS`EZATUL SHAFIEQA BINTI SAPAWI SUKMA JOHOR 13.13

5 3 143 NURUL KHALIESAH BT MOHD FAUZI SUKMA JOHOR 13.21

6 1 249 NUR QASEH KIASATNA BINTI NURUL HISYAM SELANGOR 13.32

7 3 318 MARIE-ADORABELLE PEI-YUAN HOW WIPERS 13.34

8 3 223 WONG RUO HAN SELANGOR 13.41

9 3 390 DINIE NUR WAZIEN KAMARUL HAMRI WIPERS 13.42

10 3 324 NURUL AINA BT. MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WIPERS 13.49

11 2 134 NUR AIN SYAHIRAH BINTI MOHD RAZIF SSBJ 13.58

12 2 322 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAMMAD SHAHROM WIPERS 13.72

13 2 245 NOOR HASSANAH BINTI MOHAMAD SANI SELANGOR 13.87

14 3 246 NURIN AINA BINTI HIZAM SELANGOR 14.12

15 1 321 EUGENE POH WEI QI WIPERS 14.48

16 1 192 PUTERI NURDAMIA IRDINA BINTI DAING MOHAMAD IMRAN WIPERS TITAN
PELAPIS 14.69

17 3 136 NUR ALYA NAJIHAH BINTI HAFIZAL SSBJ 15.11

18 2 196 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI ARIFFIN WIPERS TITAN
PELAPIS 15.63

- 1 6 SITI NURFATHIHAH EMANY BINTI AHMAD IZAHAM TEAM AIC DNS

- 1 231 DHANEA MARSYELLA BT. EEHSAN FAEZ SIVAM SELANGOR DNS

- 1 138 QAISARA DAMIA BINTI MOHD IZAJA SSBJ DNS


